
Ayr Open WA18 (UKRS)
Ayr Archery Club (24AOwa18)
Ayr, 11-09-2024

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1017352 LAING Steven 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50M C 50M

B 1063651 KILLIN David 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 1034230 ROSS James 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC M C M

D 3027924 UNNAM Saraswati 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB U16W R U16W

2 A 3073980 STOREY Tom 202 LASSWADE AC M C M

B 2044710 HYNDS Frank 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS M R M

C 1013130 SCOTT Kyle 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS M C M

D 2071357 KATRIS Antonis 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS M R M

3 A 2122662 PETERSON Oksana 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS W R W

B 3081758 HOWARD Colin 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS M R M

C 2106172 MORTON George 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50M B 50M

D 3072926 MACLEOD Ailsa 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC 50W R 50W

4 A 3068365 BAIRD Joshua 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB U16M R U16M

B 3068364 BRADSHAW Des 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 3044665 LAMONT Katherine 205 BANNOCKBURN BOWMEN W B W

D 1044317 CRAIG Jason 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB M R M

5 A 2019235 CODDINGTON Catherine 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS 50W R 50W

B 3061900 RENWICK Janet 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50W R 50W

C 3068361 BRADSHAW Rebecca 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB U16W R U16W

D 3031956 DOBBIN Erin Ann 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS W B W

6 A 3036508 NICHOLSON John 2668 TWEEDDALE ARCHERS 50M L 50M

B 3061898 RENWICK Roisin 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB U16W B U16W

C 884873 SMITH Joan 202 LASSWADE AC 50W R 50W

D 2124955 DOLAN Frank 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50M R 50M

7 A 1021509 IMRIE Gillian 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS W R W

B 3015899 JOHNSTON Marion 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50W B 50W

C 3018391 MCMILLAN Joshua 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS M B M

D 3078994 MCKENNA Brian 9998 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW ARCHERS 50M B 50M

8 A 1037423 GRAHAM Sandie 198 FALKIRK COMPANY OF ARCHERS W L W

B 3009853 ACAMOVIC Fiona 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB W B W

C 3006008 TAYLOR Agnes 202 LASSWADE AC 50W R 50W

D

9 A 3065477 MCCULLOCH Billy 202 LASSWADE AC 50M R 50M

B 2132405 CAWDRON David 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC 50M L 50M

C 3056804 GAMBLE Kirsten 9999 AGB DIRECT W R W

D 2026164 HAWKER Lance 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50M R 50M

10 A 3032088 BROOKER Mhairi 1322 LETHEN ARCHERS W R W

B 2110518 STRANG John 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS M R M

C 2137734 FLETCHER Mark 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50M B 50M

D 3071245 BURNS Graeme 205 BANNOCKBURN BOWMEN M R M

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1017352B LAING Steven 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50M C 50M

B 1034230B ROSS James 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC M C M

C 2077941 MAISON Hannah 150 LOREBURN ARCHERS W C W

D

2 A 2131037 PATERSON Craig 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50M C 50M

B 1013130B SCOTT Kyle 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS M C M

C
D 3073980B STOREY Tom 202 LASSWADE AC M C M

3 A 3068367 BLACK Holly 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB U21W R U21W

B 2077945 MAISON Bryan 150 LOREBURN ARCHERS 50M B 50M

C 2106172B MORTON George 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50M B 50M

D 2039038 BLUNDELL Fern 205 BANNOCKBURN BOWMEN W R W

4 A 3033897 KENNEDY Nicki 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS 50W R 50W

B 3081828 KENNEDY Donald 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS 50M R 50M

C 3044665B LAMONT Katherine 205 BANNOCKBURN BOWMEN W B W

D 1044317B CRAIG Jason 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB M R M
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Ayr Open WA18 (UKRS)
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Ayr, 11-09-2024

Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5 A 3075238 GAFFNEY Kieran 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB U16M R U16M

B 2044710B HYNDS Frank 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS M R M

C 1063651B KILLIN David 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB M R M

D 2071357B KATRIS Antonis 154 GLASGOW ARCHERS M R M

6 A 3036508B NICHOLSON John 2668 TWEEDDALE ARCHERS 50M L 50M

B 3031956B DOBBIN Erin Ann 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS W B W

C 884873B SMITH Joan 202 LASSWADE AC 50W R 50W

D 2124955B DOLAN Frank 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50M R 50M

7 A 1021509B IMRIE Gillian 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS W R W

B 3015899B JOHNSTON Marion 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50W B 50W

C 3018391B MCMILLAN Joshua 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS M B M

D 3071245B BURNS Graeme 205 BANNOCKBURN BOWMEN M R M

8 A 1037423B GRAHAM Sandie 198 FALKIRK COMPANY OF ARCHERS W L W

B 3009853B ACAMOVIC Fiona 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB W B W

C 3006008B TAYLOR Agnes 202 LASSWADE AC 50W R 50W

D

9 A 3065477B MCCULLOCH Billy 202 LASSWADE AC 50M R 50M

B 2132405B CAWDRON David 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC 50M L 50M

C 3056804B GAMBLE Kirsten 9999 AGB DIRECT W R W

D 3082848 BURNS Craig 9998 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW ARCHERS M B M

10 A 3033898 KENNEDY Stuart 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS 50M R 50M

B 2026164B HAWKER Lance 197 PENICUIK ARCHERS 50M R 50M

C 3007907 JAMIESON Ian 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50M B 50M

D

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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